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Gulliver/Ashton

bye

Edwards/Griffiths

bye

Jones/Wright

Mackenzie/Topper

Hedman/Brookes

Zijlstra/Noijens

Lodge/Chick

Brown/Old

Sherock/Gallagher

Williams/Marsden

Stanley/Annett

Andrews/Percival

Dyer/Pink

Mitchell/Trickett

CHAMPION

Lamb/Frampton

Cusick/Swindells

Cadwallader/Atthis

Tapp/Collins

Rolls/Sutton

Patterson/Brookin

Winstanley/Dobromyslov

Bateman/Rainsley

Ford/Maidment

Lawerence/Barthrop

King/King

Broadway/Chapman

Rawlings/Burdette

Mowat/Bloomfield

Gulliver/Jacklin

Gatford/Gatford
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Last 32 - Best of 5 legs

Gulliver/Ashton

Edwards/Griffiths

Mackenzie/Topper

Hedman/Brookes

Lodge/Chick

Sherock/Gallagher

Andrews/Percival

Dyer/Pink

Cusick/Swindells

Tapp/Collins

Patterson/Brookin

Winstanley/Dobromyslov

Ford/Maidment

King/King

Mowat/Bloomfield

Gulliver/Jacklin
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Last 16 - Best of 5 legs

Edwards/Griffiths

Hedman/Brookes

Sherock/Gallagher

Dyer/Pink

Cusick/Swindells

Winstanley/Dobromyslov

King/King

Gulliver/Jacklin

2

3

3

1

2

3

0

3

Quarter-finals - Best of 5 legs

Hedman/Brookes

Sherock/Gallagher

Winstanley/Dobromyslov

Gulliver/Jacklin

3

0

3

1

Semi-finals - Best of 5 legs

Hedman/Brookes

Winstanley/Dobromyslov

Final - Best of 5 legs
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